Enduro Series Finland - SM1 Sappee
Sappee / 06.06.2020-07.06.2020

Jukka, Rasanen 000: 28:52.91
00: Rocky Mountain Sportsource.fi
00: 201
Yleinen 00000: 151 (of 282)
000000: 22:18.81

aooo: 00000: 72(of 118)
Miehet 0000000: 22:18.81
aodo 0ooo goo
000 a0 a0 oo oo a0 000 a0 ao oo a0

aa = o aoo 0o ad = o aoo aao
EK1 2:03.59 67 0:25.43 144  0:25.43 2:03.59 67 0:25.43 144  0:25.43
EK2 1:45.52 78  0:21.97 161  0:25.25 3:49.11 75 0:47.40 153  0:50.32
EK3 3:14.16 76  0:38.97 158  0:38.97 7:03.27 71 1:26.37 146  1:26.37
EK4 2:38.77 90  0:43.91 198  0:43.91 9:42.04 76  2:10.28 163  2:10.28
EK5 2:31.19 89 0:39.83 184  0:41.31 12:13.23 80  2:50.11 170  2:50.11
EK6 1:44.48 84  0:2411 165 0:28.94 13:57.71 79  3:14.22 165  3:14.22
EK7 1:51.32 68 0:28.14 144  0:28.14 15:49.03 75 3:42.36 160  3:42.36
EK8 2:04.47 75 0:25.15 156  0:25.15 17:53.50 74  4:07.51 158  4:07.51
EK9 1:47.49 87 0:25.66 179  0:28.57 19:40.99 77 4:33.17 163  4:33.17
EK10 2:39.66 67 0:33.91 129  0:33.91 22:20.65 74  5:07.08 156  5:07.08
EK11 2:28.85 74  0:32.96 147  0:32.96 24:49.50 76 5:40.04 157  5:40.04
EK12 2:25.55 78  0:34.07 152  0:36.37 27:15.05 74  6:14.11 155  6:14.11
EK13 1:37.86 67 0:19.99 128  0:23.19 28:52.91 72 6:34.10 151  6:34.10

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




